D ATA S H E E T
PS5600W
Model:  PS5000 Series
CPU:  Core i7-4650 1.7 GHz
PS-5600W Performance Modular Industrial PC
Features:
• Core™ i7-4650U 1.7 GHz
• Fan-less Design

D ATA S H E E T
Pro-face America  |  1050 Highland Dr., Suite D, Ann Arbor, MI 48108  |  800-289-9266 (p)  |  734-864-7347 (f)  |  profaceamerica.com
Ordering Information
Panel PC and Modular Displays ............. 600W: Modular Display 12.1”
Box PC ...................................................... i7-16G: Box PC Core i7 16GB
 (1xDP, 2xEth.,1xCOM, 4xUSB, MRAM)
 i7-16G-1P1E: Box PC Core i7 16GB 1 PCI + 1 PCIe
 (1xDP, 2xEth.,1xCOM, 4xUSB, MRAM)
 i7-16G-2P: Box PC Core i7 16GB 2 PCI
 (1xDP, 2xEth.,1xCOM, 4xUSB, MRAM)
 i7-16G-2E: Box PC Core i7 16GB 2 PCIe
 (1xDP, 2xEth.,1xCOM, 4xUSB, MRAM)
 i7-16G-CC: Box PC Core i7 16GB Conformal Coating
 (1xDP, 2xEth.,1xCOM, 4xUSB, MRAM)
 i7-16G-1P1E-CC: Box PC Core i7 16GB 1 PCI + 1 PCIe
 Conformal Coating (1xDP, 2xEth.,1xCOM, 4xUSB, MRAM)
CPU Fan Kit .............................................. None
  F: CPU Fan Kit for expansion cards above 3W
Power Supply ........................................... D: 24 vDC
  A: 100 - 240 AC
Operating System .................................... No Operating System
   WES7: Win Embedded Standard 7 (WES7P) SP1 64 bits MUI
    W764: Win7 Ultimate FES SP1 64bit En MUI
   WE8: Win8.1 Industry 64bit En MUI
   WS732: WES Win7 32bit En MUI
   W1064I: Windows 10 ioT Enterprise 64bit MUI (i7)
Main Storage Device ............................... SHD: HDD 500GB
   CF32: 32GB CFast
   HHD: HDD 1TB
   SSD8: SSD 128GB
   SSD24: SSD 240GB
Optional Interfaces .................................. No Optional Interface
   485X2: Interface  - RS485 x 2 Isolated
   485X4: Interface - 4 x RS422/485
   USBX2: Interface - 2 x USB 3.0
   232X2: Interface - 2 x RS232 Isolated
   232X4: Interface - 4 x RS232
   IO: Interface - 16DI / 8DO
   AU: Interface - Audio
   CL: Interface - 1x GPRS/GSM
   ETH: Interface - Gigabit IEEE 1588 Lan
   CO: Interface - 2x CanOpen CanBus
   PF: Interface - Profibus DP Master with NVRAM
   LANX2: Interface - 2x PoE LAN
   VGAX2: Interface - 2 x VGA
   DVII: Interface - DVI-I
   ECAT: Interface - EtherCAT
   DVIDVGAX2: Interface - DVI-D + 2 X VGA
Secondary Storage .................................. No Secondary Storage
   CF32: CFast 32GB
   SHD: HDD 500GB
   HHD: HDD 1TB
   SSD8: SSD 128GB
   SSD24: SSD 240GB
Software ................................................... No Software
  WGP: WinGP
  HMIS: Remote HMI Server
  WGPHMIS: WinGP + Remote HMI Server
  OPN15:  BLUE Open Studio Runtime 1.5K tags
   OPN40: BLUE Open Studio Runtime 4K tags
   OPN32: BLUE Open Studio Runtime 32K tags
   OPN64: BLUE Open Studio Runtime 64K tags
Extended Warranty .................................. None (Standard)
   One year extended
   Two year extended
P S 5 6 0 0 W - i 7 - * * - * - * *
External Dimensions
Panel Cut Dimensions
IPC Cut-out A B C R
12.1" 310 ±0.7 mm
[12.2 ±0.03 in.]
221 ±0.4 mm
[8.7±0.02 in.]